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S.No Applic CandidateName 

Tentative Second Merit List (22/7/2023 Fee Deposited up to 25/7/2023 

FormNo 
5458 AARTI 

5477 
1207 

1542 

7 |3216 

624 

82313 

103300 

6 6900 SNEHA 

11 6736 

4 

943 

6 

|6829 

12 616 YOGITA 
13 4503 MANJU 
14 2042 JYOTI 

5603 

7 5009 

All india Open 

15 3780 PARMJEET 
16 5000 NIKITA 

KHUSHI 

1 5542 RENU 

NIDHI 

11 3064 

SAHIL 

12 2272 

HIMANI 

3 2290 ANSHU 

14 3958 

MUSKA 

2% 

PRIYANSHU 

RITIKA 

2887 ANJU 
5 1658 BHUMIKA 

RITU 

18 6004 

KASHISH 

19 5666 

22 3593 

8 4895 ANJALI DHAV/AN 

23 4648 

1280 ARPNA 
10 4766 KAFI 

24 4006 

25 619 

27 3418 

MANISHA 

13 2169 MANSI 

CHETNA 

TANNU 

15 735 |ANJALI 
16 4229 NISHA 
17 6636 NANCY 

|KIRTI 
RENU 

MUSKAN 

20 4021 YOGITA 

21 1109 ANJALI 

ANJALI 

MUSKAN 

B.A.1st 

AARTI 

GAJAL 

26 2365 RONAK 

MADHURI 
DIVYA 

PRACHI 

762 DEVLI 

23 3495 REENA 

20 S809 SANJANA 
31 999 SAKSHI 

NIDHI 

FatherName 

DEVRAJ 

RAJBIR 
ANIL KUMAR 

SURENDER 

RAKESH KUMAR 

JASBIR 

BHUPINDER SINGH 
SANJEET 

SHAMSHER 
SUBHASH 

VED PARKASH 

RAMESH KUMAR 

RANBIR 

DEEPAK 

NARESH 

NARESH 

|ASHOK 

JOGINDER 

SURENDER MALIK 

PUNJAB SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR 

|INDERJEET 

MAHENDER SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR DHAWAN 

GULSHAN KUMAR 

|SATISH 

Haryana General Open Category (HOGC) 

PAWAN 

KULDEEP 

NAVEEN 

DHARMBIR 

MAHENDER SINGH 

RAJESH 

NARESH 
ABHIMANYU 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

ANAND 

BHIM SINGH 

SURESH 

SUKHBIR 

RAMESH 

DILSHER SINGH 

ASHISH 
MAHABIR SINGH 

DHARAMBIR 

LAKSHMAN 

| PORASH 
SANJEEV 

MotherName 

VIRENDER KUMAR 

SUMAN 

ANJU 

SARLA 

KAJAL 

RIYA 

MANJEETA 

JYOTI 

MEENA 

MANJEET 

|SAVITA 

SUNITA 

KAMINI 

SHARMILA 

POONAM 

OMPATI 

REKHA 

MINAKSHI 

LAKSHMI DEVI 

RAJWANTI 

SHUKANTKA 
NEELAM 

PINKI 

|LUXAMI 

NEHA RANI 

KIRAN 

REKHA 

| LALITA 
ANJU 

MADHU 

SANTOSH 

SARITA DEVI 

REENA 

MUKESH 

SAROJ 

NEELAM DEVI 

PINKI 

MEENA 

RAVITA 

BIMLESH 

PUSHPA 

KAUSHLYA DEVI 

KAVITA 

NEELAM DEVI 

KAVITA 

ANGREJO DEVI 

SUMAN 
|MUNESH KUMARI 
POONAM 

sCobtain1SCOutOPercentag Category 
Marks Marks 

387.00 500.00 

387.00 500.00 

386.00 

385.00 

384.00 500.00 

382.00 

500.00 

384.00 500.00 

500.00 

381.00 500.00 

500.00 

380.00 500.00 

380.00 500.00 

380.00 500.00 

378.00 500.00 

377.00 500.00 

377.00 500.00 

377.00 500.00 

378.00 500.00 75.60% 905332 1408 

377.00 500.00 

375.00 500.00 

374.00 500.00 

500.00 374.00 

373.00 500.00 

373.00 

75.40% 9813961174 

75.00% 7419127677 

74.80% 9050258393 

74.80% 8307515348 

74.60%9817002867 
74.60%9991901655 
74.20% 8053204421 
73.40% 7877245213 
73.00% 989648512 1 

72.80% 8222052207 
72.60%9996409045 
72.40% 9671854406 
72.00% |9817218483 
72.00% 89307132 16 

71.80% 9306256170 
71.20% 7056501966 
70.60% 9817890603 

70.40%9729578951 

70.00% 8813001000 

69.80% 9812464448 349.00 500.00 
348.00 500.00 69.60% 9671421422 

69.00% 9467353873 500.00 

344.00 500.00 68.80% 9416164852 
343.00 500.00 68.60% 9729174975 

342.00 500.00 68.40% 9467157340 
342.00 500.00 68.40% 8199007861 

371.00 500.00 

345.00 

500.00 

367.00 500.00 

334.00 

365.00 500.00 

364.00 500.00 

363.00 500.00 

362.00 500.00 

360.00 500.00 

360.00 500.00 

359.00 500.00 

356.00 500.00 

353.00 500.00 

352.00 500.00 

P-1 

77.40%9017452005 
77.40% 9671285472 
77.20% 8398803777 

77.00% 8708847110 
76.80%7988162988 
76.80% 9813622429 
76.40% 9592122066 
76.20%8059320445 
76.00% 9518800965 

76.00% 8813877501 

76.00% 9306895917 
75.60% 8307036705 

334.00 

334.00 

333.00 500.00 

331.00 500.00 

75.40% 9215090300 

75.40% 8930046921 

75.40% 9050369907 

68.00% |7404739620 
500.00 66.80% 7419061670 
500.00 66.80% 9466474349 
500.00 66.80% 9255905133 

340.00 500.00 

350.00 500.00 

66.60% 8950363748 

66.20% 9416253802 



6705 

34 1197 

36 6610 
35 1845 PALAK JANGID 

37 725 

39 709 

40 5611 

|ASHIMA 

38 2236 SNEHA 

ANNU 

GARIMA 
PAYAL KHANNA 

46 6115 

47 6550 

ANJALI 

41 6609 GOURY 
42 1354 KHUSHI 

SANJNA 

43 1596 MANISHA 

44 7010 SHWETA 

45 5284 NIKITA 

1 

NEERU 

SHASHI 

48 5975 VIMAL 

49 3612 NISHA KEWAI 
50892 MALLIKA 

51 2848 DIKSHI 

52 6077 ISHU 
532655 ANSHU 
54 3530 NIDHI 

55 5662 RAVINA 

BALDEV RAJ 

general category. 

RAJBIR 

SANJEEV KUMAR JANGID 
JAGBIR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

|VIRENDER SINGH 

BAL MUKUND 

INDERVESH 

KAMAL 
AJEET SINGH 

RAJESH KUMAR 

|SHAMSHER 

|ZILE SINGH 

SURESH 

RAMNIVAS 

RANBIR SINGH 

HARI PRASAD 
|YOGENDER 

|JAGBIR SINGH 
MAHENDER SINGH 

|SATBIR 
YASHVIR 
SURESH KUMAR 

Admission Coordinat 1. Dr.Rampal 

VEENA 

2. Mr.Rajesh 

SUNITA 

|MONIKA JANGID 

SUDESH 

SUNIL 

POONAM 

NEELAM 

NIRMLA 

RATI DEVI 
SANGEETA 

MANJEET 

SUMAN 

ANITA 

SARLA 

MEENA 

KARUNA 

PHOOLWATI 
RITU 

SUSHMA 
KOSHILA 

|SAVITRI 
KAVITA 

SHAKUNTLA DEVI 

P-2 

331.00 500.00 66.20% 9416090950 

329.00 500.00 65.80% 8930458677 
328.00 500.00 65.60% 8755653513 
328.00 500.00 65.60% 8930828600 
327.00 500.00 65.40% 7988646044 
326.00 500.00 65.20% 9896530265 

321.00 

315.00 

500.00 
500.00 

314.00 500.00 

312.00 500.00 

311.00 500.00 

310.00 500.00 

304.00 500.00 

303.00 500.00 

299.00 500.00 

297.00 500.00 

295.00 500.00 

294.00 500.00 

286.00 500.00 

Note: there was no candidate in EWS, KK & BK category so their respective seat is filled with Haryana 

278.00 500.00 

273.00 500.00 

273.00 500.00 

272.00 500.00 

Ph No:- 9416242079 

Ph No:- 7988803708 

63.00% 7827492371 
62.80% 9306901278 
62.40% 9720348477 
62.20% 7082761006 
62.00% 9306371275 
60.80% 9812920930 
60.60% 8908289000 

59.80%9306882645 
59.40% 8708556288 
59.00% 8860464297 
58.80% 9540574550 
57.20%9671347489 
55.60%9991188230 
54.60%7027585817 
54.60% 9728067258 
54.40% 8683850360 

Principal 
BPS 0astiutc ot Higher learmng 
Khanpur Kalan (Sonipa) 

64.20% 8053181434 
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